Get Connected.

United Ways of Maine

et Answers.

All Counties

Reporting Period: August 2018

Total Number of Calls: 3091

Report Date: 09/14/2018

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County

Cumberland
York

Kennebec

Androscoggin

Penobscot
Somerset
Unknown
Oxford
Aroostook
Sagadahoc
Hancock
Knox
Franklin
Washington
Lincoln
Waldo
Out-of-State

Piscataquis

Help Starts Here.

618
340
284
271
191
108
108
98
89
72
57
53
51
47
42
41
29
22




